

2020-21/SB

TO 4 SHYAMPOUR CHAUHADI To MUSLIM
TOLA TAK
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BENIPOUR

MMGSI-SC
DIVISION

ALINAPUR

SUB-DIVISION

WEASURFMENT BOOK

INTERKHAIR ALAM,

NR.13 No- 1205

5th on A/c bill

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/10:- TO 4 TO shyampur chauhadi					
" TO muslim talu Tak. (mmasy-s)					
N/A:- Srtokhab Alam					
Agri. No:- 29/SBD/2020-2021					
Date of start as per Agr - 30/06/2020					
Date of comp. as per Agr - 29/06/2021					
Date of Entry:- 18/6/2023					
Abstract of cost					
1/ P/V & fix. bench mark pillars.					
Qty = 1 No. VTM BPN - 20					
@ Rs 3999-83/each - Rs 4000-00					
2/2. Const. of Post Pillars - as					
Qty = 6 Nos. VTM BPN - 20					
@ Rs 1846.38/each - Rs 11078-00					
3/3. clearing & grubbing road land - - as					
Qty = 0.49 Hec., VTM BPN - 20					
@ Rs 51133.76/Hec. - Rs 25056-00					
4/4. Const. of emb. With Road 1000 m - - as					
Qty = 1029.45 m ³ , VTM BPN - 28					
@ Rs 17522/m ³ - Rs 180380-00					
5/5. Const. of emb. With Road 100 m - - as					
Qty = 2402.05 m ³ , VTM BPN - 28					
@ Rs 139.85/m ³ - Rs 335926-00					
Continuation					Rs 556440-00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B f. B		
5/6. Const. g. G.S. 3. by well graded materials. - as					
Qty = 944.40 m ³ , VTM BPN - 21					
Qty = 12.15 m ³ , VTM BPN - 24					
956.55 m ³ @ Rs 2928.88/m ³ - Rs 2801620 =					
1/7. Const. laying & spreading & compacting W.B.M. Cr. 3 - as					
Qty = 385.32 m ³ , VTM BPN - 21					
Qty = 4.24 m ³ , VTM BPN - 25					
389.56 m ³ @ Rs 3699.92/m ³ - Rs 1441267 =					
2/11. Const. of cement concrete pavement m-30 - as					
Qty = 228.0 m ³ , VTM BPN - 21					
@ Rs 7205.03/m ³ - Rs 1642747 =					
9/14. P.V. & fix. Logo of project & utility board & maid. board.					
Qty = 2 NOS, VTM BPN - 21					
Qty = 1 NO, VTM BPN - 29					
3 NOS @ Rs 9457.11/each - Rs 28371 =					
10/19 Excav. for str. - as					
Qty = 37.26 m ³ , VTM BPN - 24					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³ - Rs 10035 =					
11/21 P.V. P.C.C.M. - 15 in of on rd.					
Qty = 3.23 m ³ , VTM BPN - 24					
@ Rs 5702.49/m ³ - Rs 18419 =					
Continuation					Rs 6498899 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. 13	
12/2 Head wall in brick mason.					
Qty = 17.15 m ³ , VTM BPN-24					
Qty = 8.91 m ³ , VTM BPN-25					
26.06 m ³ @ 5831.88/m ³ - 13					151979 = 01
13/20 P/V bedding in local sand					
Qty = 4.28 m ³ , VTM BPN-24					
@ 13 453.20/m ³ - 13					1931 = 00
14/3 P/V & Jaising N. 3 pipe bottom					
15.0 km					
Qty = 7.50 km, VTM BPN-25					
@ 13 2591.44/km - 13					58872 = 01 19436 = 00
15/25 P/V bedding with cement					
mortar (1:4) - 01					
Qty = 47.80 m ² , VTM BPN-25					
@ 13 176.72/m ² - 13					8447 = 00
16/10 P/V, Jaising & rolling m.s.s with bitumen (8-10) - 01					
Qty = 3768.75 m ² , VTM BPN-26					
@ 13 221.62/m ² - 13					835230 = 00
17/9 P/V tank coat with (RS-1)					
Qty = 3768.75 m ² , VTM BPN-26					
@ 13 15.11/m ² - 13					57059 = 00
18/8 P/V prime coat with (SS-1)					
Qty = 3768.75 m ² , VTM BPN-26					
@ 13 44.50/m ² - 14					167709 = 00

Continuation

13 7760/26 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13.1		
19/2 cont of earthen shoulder to side of a.s. to fix 3 ft. c.p.					
Qty = 867.57 m ² , VTM BPN-26					
@ Rs 176.86/m ²				— Rs	153438=00
20/12 P.V. road shouldering with brick on end edging as					
Qty = 180.00 m ² , VTM BPN-26					
@ Rs 473.67/m ²				— Rs	85261=00
21/10 P.V. & fix - KM stone as					
Qty = 2 NOS, VTM BPN-28					
@ Rs 2358.02/each				— Rs	4716=00
22/4 P.V. & fix - 200 mm stone as					
Qty = 6 NOS, VTM BPN-28					
@ Rs 607.24/each				— Rs	3643=00
23/10 P.V. & fix - 600 mm equit. sign					
Qty = 8 NOS, VTM BPN-28					
@ Rs 4009.00/each				— Rs	32072=00
24/8 P.V. & fix - 600 mm circular sign					
Qty = 6 NOS, VTM BPN-29					
@ Rs 5135.96/each				— Rs	30815=00
25/1. P.V. & fix - 600 mm x 400 mm sign					
Qty = 4 NOS, VTM BPN-29					
@ Rs 5020.60/each				— Rs	20082=00
26/18 P.V. Road marking with paint					
Qty = 277.00 m ² , VTM BPN-29					
@ Rs 335.47				Continuation — Rs	203716=00
				— Rs	8293869=00

Continuation